
Environ Conservation
GF/Fed/Other by Component

Results Delivery 
Unit/
Component

GF

FY2009 Supplementals - Gov

PFTOtherFederal Total

Administration

Office of the
Commissioner

-390.0 0-390.00.00.0

-390.0 0-390.00.00.0RDU Total:

0-390.00.00.0-390.0

Permanent Full Time:
Permanent Part Time:

Non Permanent:

Total Positions:

0
0
0

0

Department Total:
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